
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
20 
97 
51 
25 
18 
27 
16 

229 
215 
60 
17 

291 
532 
551 
377 
504 
75 
23 
71 

183 

Name 
Cooper McDonald 
Rocco Landers 
Kaleb De Keyrel 
Dominic Doyle 
Jackson Blackmon 
Toby Khamsouk 
Trevor Standish 
Darren James 
Michael Kim 
Sam Wiest 
Justin Filice 
Alex Taylor 
Carl Price 
Aaron Tulchinsky 
Dustin Walbon 
Matthew Riedlinger 
Cliff Ramsdell 
Gino Angella 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Pete Murray 

Make 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 

Best Tm 
1:31.323 
1:31.646 
1:31.752 
1:31.756 
1:32.149 
1:33.197 
1:33.978 
1:35.169 
1:37.131 
1:37.247 
1:38.072 
1:38.101 
1:38.439 
1:38.507 
1:38.722 
1:39.635 
1:40.200 
1:40.300 
1:41.493 
1:45.930 

In Lap 
8 

12 
16 
11 
13 
10 
5 
9 
9 
7 

12 
5 

14 
17 
14 
11 
14 
16 
6 

15 

Diff 

0.323 
0.429 
0.433 
0.826 
1.874 
2.655 
3.846 
5.808 
5.924 
6.749 
6.778 
7.116 
7.184 
7.399 
8.312 
8.877 
8.977 

10.170 
14.607 

Sponsor 
BARTCON Racing 
SportbikeTrackGear.com Roadracingworld.com Suzuki 
1833CJKNOWS 
Robem Engineering/Ruthless Racing 
Robem Engineering 
Robem Engineering 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Robem Engineering/Ruthless Racing 
Catalyst Reeaction Suspension/Rattler's Rock Racing 
LWT Racer 
Team Legacy Racing 
Veloce Racing 
Robem Engineering/Plastic Surgery Racing 
TWF Racing 
Dustin Walbon Racing 
Y'all Mad Racing 
First XV Racing 
KingsKamp.com Racing 
HONOS 
Pete Murray 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/24/2020 12:07:10 PM 

Race Director 
Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Geico MotoAmerica Speedfest at Monterey 

Twins Cup 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 11:35:00 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

10/24/2020 11:35 


